
Sr.No. Name Of The Officer Designation Place Of Journey From Date To Date Remarks Prepayment Standard Invoice date

invoice Date

1 Ravinder Malik ICAR, NEW DELHI 20-Sep-16 20-Sep-16 17010685 225 22-Sep-16

2 Umed Singh 11-Jun-16 18-Jun-16 DRIVING DUTY. 17010692 1890 21-Sep-16

3 Dr. Narender Raju P. Scientist. 07-Jul-16 11-Jul-16 17011514 35000 30-Jul-16

4 Mr. Mithlesh Kumar CRIDA, HYDERABAD 14-Sep-16 17-Sep-16 17011508 15000 03-Oct-16

5 Mr. Pavan Kumar Technical Officer. AAU, ANAND 27-Sep-16 01-Oct-16 17011644 5383 05-Oct-16

6 Mr. Pardeep . T-4. AAU, ANAND 27-Sep-16 01-Oct-16 17011652 5230 04-Oct-16

7 Dr. Manoj Kumar Singh Scientist. 11-Aug-16 11-Aug-16 17011817 84 22-Oct-16

8 Principal Scientist. 19-Sep-16 21-Sep-16 17011821 6369 20-Oct-16

9 ERS of NDRI 17011872 10200 27-Oct-16

10 Assistant. NEW DELHI 20-Jul-16 20-Jul-16 17011897 90 19-Oct-16

11 Mr. Hari Ram Gupta Chief Technical Officer. NASC, NEW DELHI 05-Oct-16 06-Oct-16 To attend meeting of experiential learning. 17012129 730 25-Oct-16

12 Director. ERS, KALYANI 25-Oct-16 26-Oct-16 To chair the IRC Meeting. 17012247 17707 31-Oct-16

                                         ICAR Travelling Allowance (TA) BILL REPORT

                                           NDRI - National Dairy Research Institute           Report Print Date: 12-APR-2017 15:23

From Date:-2016/10/01 00:00:00   To Date:-2016/12/31 00:00:00

Prepaymen
t  Bill 
Number

Prepayment  
Amount

Standard Bill 
Number

Standard 
Invoice Amount

TO Hand over the parawise comments and 
annexures in the case of Dr. Magan Singh 
V/s UOI & Others.

Senior Technical 
Assistant. 

PALAMPUR & 
LUDHIANA

PIPRAKOTHI, 
MOTIHARI, PATNA

To attend the inauguration of Krishi and 
Dairy Vikas Kendra.

Senior Finance & 
Accounts Officer. 

To attend NICRA Financial review meeting 
and present the expenditure under NICRA 
Project.

To participate in 10 Convention of Indian 
Dairy Engineers Association and National 
Seminar on Enginering for Innovative Dairy 
Products and Process

To participate in 10 Convention of Indian 
Dairy Engineers Association and National 
Seminar on Enginering for Innovative Dairy 
Products and Process

KRISHI BHAWAN, 
NEW DELHI

To attend the meeting on Animal cloning 
Tech. wih DG, ICAR.

Dr. Anil Kumar 
Chauhan

GURGAON, JHAJJAR 
& ROHATAK 
DISTRICT

To collect data for IRC approved Project G-60 
from Gaushala.

Mr. Subhash  Kumar For selection to the firm for the internal 
Audit training of ISO 9001-2008 to NDRI 
employees.

Dr. Anil Kumar 
Srivastava



13 Mr. Rup Kumar Pal T-5.Technical Officer DELHI 13-Jan-16 13-Jan-16 17012419 1575 15-Oct-16

14 Principal Scientist. CRIDA, HYDERABAD 25-Oct-16 27-Oct-16 17012769 14210 08-Nov-16

15 Dr. Tirtha Kumar Datta Principal Scientist. 28-Oct-16 28-Oct-16 To follow up the BMGF proposal at ICAR. 17012771 178 31-Oct-16

16 Director. 11-Nov-16 14-Nov-16 17012815 35487 15-Nov-16

17 Mr. CHITRANAYAK . Senior Scientist. SONPUR 17013703 2000 26-Nov-16

18 Dr. Amrish Kumar Tyagi Head of Division. 21-Jul-16 21-Jul-16 17013700 189 22-Nov-16

19 Mr. Ram Niwas Panchal Administrative Officer. ICAR, NEW DELHI 08-Nov-16 08-Nov-16 To follow pending cases. 17013714 622 10-Nov-16

20 Sukhdev Singh Technical Officer. HMT, PINJORE 03-Nov-16 03-Nov-16 To take delivery of HMT Tractor spare parts. 17013740 120 19-Nov-16

21 Naresh Kumar SSS. ICAR, NEW DELHI 10-Oct-16 10-Oct-16 17013743 509 25-Nov-16

22 Dr. Amrish Kumar Tyagi Head of Division. ICAR, NEW DELHI 01-Nov-16 01-Nov-16 17013734 135 10-Nov-16

23 Rajinder Kumar Senior Technician. MOTIHARI 07-Jul-16 12-Jul-16 17013961 8000 06-Dec-16

24 ERS of NDRI 17014015 1956 07-Dec-16

25 Dr. Goutam Mondal Senior Scientist. 13-Nov-16 28-Nov-16 17014517 20000 02-Dec-16

26 ERS of NDRI 17014560 64571 15-Dec-16

27 Mr. SUSANTA SAHA ICAR NEW DELHI 07-Dec-16 07-Dec-16 17015007 135 07-Dec-16

DRIVING DUTY on 13, 23, 28 & 29.01.2016, 
03, 05 & 28 to 29.02.2016.

Dr. Ashok Kumar 
Mohanty

To participate in the Brainstorming meeting 
on Identification of indicators of resilience to 
climate change.

KRISHI BHAWAN, 
NEW DELHI

Dr. Anil Kumar 
Srivastava

MATHURA & 
MOTIHARI

To deliver address of National training at 
CIRG & To review the functioning of Krishi 
and Dairy Vikas  at Piprakothi.

CANCELLATION CHARGES OF AIR TICKETS, 
DUE TO CANCEL OF EXHIBITION.

ICAR, KRISHI 
BHAWAN, NEW 
DELHI

To attend ILRI meeting on 21.07.16. To 
attend & give presentation milk sample 
meeting on 04.11.2016.

To hand over the documents to Legal 
Advisor, ICAR.

To attend the fodder production meeting at 
DG's committee room.

Innogration of project on starting of Dairy 
unit at Piprakothi.

NAARM, 
HYDERABAD

To attend 12 days training programme for 
newly recruited Sr.Scientist & Prin.Scientists.

Joint Director(Admin\.) 
& Registrar. 

UPLOADING OF INFORMATION ON THE GOVT 
LAND INFORMATION



28 Agnivesh . Administrative Officer. ROHTAK 06-Dec-16 06-Dec-16 17015009 120 06-Dec-16

29 Dr. K. Ponnusamy Principal Scientist. NEW DELHI 08-Dec-16 10-Dec-16 17015019 4743 13-Dec-16

30 Dr. Ashish Kumar Singh Principal Scientist. navsari (GUJRAT) 22-Nov-16 24-Nov-16 17015026 9294 22-Dec-16

31 ICARI NEW DELHI 22-Nov-16 26-Nov-16 17015030 8641 15-Dec-16

32 Raj Pal SSS. CAT, CHANDIGARH 27-Aug-16 27-Aug-16 17010154 364 01-Oct-16

33 Rajesh Kumar Upper Division Clerk. DELHI 26-Sep-16 26-Sep-16 To submit RE/BE 2017-18 at ICAR. 17010659 90 28-Sep-16

34 Dr. K. Ponnusamy Principal Scientist. DELHI 28-Sep-16 29-Sep-16 17010744 1825 01-Oct-16

35 20-Sep-16 29-Sep-16 17011469 2240 06-Oct-16

36 05-Oct-16 05-Oct-16 17011471 2240 06-Oct-16

37 Dr. Kamal Gandhi Scientist. 19-Sep-16 24-Sep-16 17011501 10639 26-Sep-16

38 Dr. Kaushik Khamrui Senior Scientist. 05-Oct-16 06-Oct-16 To attend meeting of Experiential learning. 17011539 710 13-Oct-16

39 Dr. Amrish Kumar Tyagi Head of Division. BIS, NEW DELHI 26-Sep-16 26-Sep-16 To attend the BIS meeting. 17011542 135 05-Oct-16

40 Mr. Pooranmal Meena NEW DELHI 18-Mar-16 18-Mar-16 17011545 120 04-Oct-16

41 Mr. Babu Lal Meena Assistant. 30-Aug-16 30-Aug-16 17011546 199 04-Oct-16

42 Mr. Babu Lal Meena Assistant. CAT, CHANDIGARH 09-Sep-16 09-Sep-16 To attend the Court Case. 17011547 379 04-Oct-16

TO PURCHASE CATTLE AND BUFFALOES 
FROM ROHTAK & NEARBY AREAS

To attend 5th Annual workshop of NICRA 
project at NASC.

TO ATTEND CONFERENCE & MAKE 
PRESENTATIONS

Dr. vijendra Kumar 
meena

Senior Technical 
Officer. 

TO PARTICIPATE THE 4th INTERNATIONAL 
AGRONOMY CONGRESS

To hand over important documents relating 
to the Court case to Sh.R.K.Sharma, 
Advocate.

To visit DST on 28.09.16 and attend NEP 
presentation on 29.09.16

1749/1774 -Mrs. 
Bhupinder Kaur

SRI GURU 
HARKRISHAN SAHIB 
HOSPITAL, SOHANA

To take treatment and check-up of self 
alongwith one attendant.

1749/1774 -Mrs. 
Bhupinder Kaur

SRI GURU 
HARKRISHAN SAHIB 
HOSPITAL, SOHANA

To take treatment and check-up of self 
alongwith one attendant.

NAARM, 
HYDERABAD

To attend training on Developing winning 
Research Proposals in Agricultural Research.

NASC COMPLEX, 
NEW DELHI

Assistant Chief 
Technical Officer. 

To bring the spare parts of power lawn 
mower machine.

Supreme Court, 
New Delhi

To visit Lawyer's Chamber, Daftari in 
connection to CWP filed by Dr.Magan Singh 
V/s UOI & Others.



43 Mr. Babu Lal Meena Assistant. CAT, CHANDIGARH 29-Sep-16 29-Sep-16 To attend the Court Case. 17011551 379 05-Oct-16

44 Sunil Kumar AAU, ANAND 27-Sep-16 01-Oct-16 17011650 5299 04-Oct-16

45 Mr. CHITRANAYAK . Senior Scientist. AAU, ANAND 27-Sep-16 01-Oct-16 17011651 5341 05-Oct-16

46 Director. 22-Oct-16 23-Oct-16 17011778 17272 24-Oct-16

47 20-Oct-16 20-Oct-16 To discuss & submit academic matters. 17011815 750 22-Oct-16

48 Dr. Ashish Kumar Singh Principal Scientist. 17-Oct-16 19-Oct-16 17011866 16831 20-Oct-16

49 ERS of NDRI 17011875 10626 27-Oct-16

50 Dr. Amrish Kumar Tyagi Head of Division. 25-Oct-16 26-Oct-16 To attend IRC Meeting at ERS. 17012767 15571 08-Nov-16

51 ERS of NDRI 17012892 2000 17-Nov-16

52 Dr. K. Ponnusamy Principal Scientist. 15-Nov-16 18-Nov-16 17013747 13205 21-Nov-16

53 Dr. Tirtha Kumar Datta Principal Scientist. DELHI 21-Nov-16 21-Nov-16 17013748 428 29-Nov-16

54 ERS of NDRI 17014036 10501 07-Dec-16

55 ERS of NDRI 17014047 15000 07-Dec-16

56 15-Nov-16 22-Nov-16 To take treatment and follow-up check-up. 17014074 2080 06-Dec-16

57 Ramesh Kumar PGI, CHANDIGARH 14-Jul-16 14-Jul-16 To take treatment and follow-up check-up. 17014081 2000 24-Sep-16

Senior Technical 
Officer. 

To participate in 10 Convention of Indian 
Dairy Engineers Association and National 
Seminar on Enginering for Innovative Dairy 
Products and Process

To participate in 10 Convention of Indian 
Dairy Engineers Association and National 
Seminar on Enginering for Innovative Dairy 
Products and Process

Dr. Anil Kumar 
Srivastava

ICFMD, 
BHUBANESWAR

To attend 4th meeting of PMMC under the 
chairmanship of Addl.Secretary, DARE & 
Secretary ICAR.

Dr. Suresh Kumar 
Kanawjia

KAB-II, ICAR, NEW 
DELHI

SRS OF NDRI, 
BANGALORE

To attend the Mid-term review of 
Institutional Research Projects, interaction 
with consultancy management committee.

ERS, KALYANI, 
KOLKATA

ICAR-CIWA, 
BHUBANESWAR

To participate in review meeting of the 
collaborative project entitled Empowerment 
of Farm Women.

To visit Delhi Slaughter House and discussed 
at Education Division of ICAR.

386  Krishna Devi W/o 
Lt. Sh. Krishan 
Kumar,Ex. AAO

FORTIS HOSPITAL, 
MOHALI

Senior Technical 
Assistant. 



58 Mr. Vivek Saini Assistant. SECTOR-6, NOIDA 03-Dec-16 03-Dec-16 17014454 939 05-Dec-16

59 Principal Scientist. 21-Nov-16 21-Nov-16 17014462 750 22-Nov-16

60 Nirmala Kumari Private Secretary. 23-Nov-16 01-Dec-16 17014627 10275 08-Dec-16

61 Director. 21-Dec-16 23-Dec-16 17014833 36512 24-Dec-16

62 Principal Scientist. ICAR, NEW DELHI 11-Aug-16 11-Aug-16 Meeting call by ADG & DG on sexing project. 17015005 95 19-Nov-16

63 Dr. Veena Mani Principal Scientist. LUCKNOW 18-Nov-16 20-Nov-16 TO ATTEND THE LECTURE ON IDA SEMINAR 17015027 9068 15-Dec-16

64 ERS of NDRI 17010686 2338 03-Oct-16

65 Satbir Singh SSS. PGI, CHANDIGARH 12-May-16 12-May-16 17010691 840 20-Sep-16

66 Sachin Kumar Scientist. LUCKNOW 29-Sep-16 01-Oct-16 To attend regional review meeting. 17011436 8467 04-Oct-16

67 ERS of NDRI 17011450 20000 18-Oct-16

68 ERS of NDRI 17011548 4900 20-Oct-16

69 Principal Scientist. CMFRI, KOCHI 02-Oct-16 04-Oct-16 17011894 16316 17-Oct-16

70 Mr. Babu Lal Meena Assistant. 06-Oct-16 06-Oct-16 17011895 225 13-Oct-16

71 ERS of NDRI 17012057 16066 29-Oct-16

72 Dr. Gopal Sankhala Principal Scientist. AAU, ANAND 27-Sep-16 03-Oct-16 17012322 30277 27-Oct-16

To deliver the documents to the custom 
clearing Agent.

Dr. Sudarshan Singh 
Thakur

IARI, PUSA & KRISHI 
BHAWAN, NEW 
DELHI

To attend meeting of ARSSFCEC with 
DG(ICAR).

ICAR-NAARM, 
HYDERABAD

To participate in training programme on 
Enhancing efficiency and behavioural skills.

Dr. Anil Kumar 
Srivastava

BANGALORE & 
DELHI

National consultation on small farmer 
production system. 43rd meeting of board 
TAAS Committee and meeting of DIC.

Dr. Suresh Kumar 
Singla

To take follow-up treatment and check-up of 
his daughter on 12.05.16, 08.08.16 & 
08.09.16.

Dr. Balwant Singh 
Chandel

To attend Sub Groups NITI Aayog task force 
meeting.

HIGH COURT, 
CHANDIGARH

To discuss the court case with Sh. Naveen 
Chopra, Advocate.

To attend 10th National Convention of Indian 
Dairy Engineers Association and National 
Seminar.



73 Ved Prakash Technician. MOTIHARI, BIHAR 07-Jul-16 12-Jul-16 17012579 2130 24-Oct-16

74 Principal Scientist. ICAR, NEW DELHI 26-Aug-16 26-Aug-16 17012764 495 09-Nov-16

75 Mr. Babu Lal Meena Assistant. CAT, CHANDIGARH 24-Nov-16 24-Nov-16 17013742 338 25-Nov-16

76 30-Nov-16 30-Nov-16 To take follow-up treatment and check-up. 17013732 2080 02-Dec-16

77 ERS of NDRI 17014012 14657 07-Dec-16

78 Kunal Kalra CHANDIGARH 22-Nov-16 22-Nov-16 17014067 84 07-Dec-16

79 30-Nov-16 30-Nov-16 To take treatment and follow-up check-up. 17014077 2080 06-Dec-16

80 Dr. Hans Ram Meena Senior Scientist. FARHA, MATHURA 27-Sep-16 29-Sep-16 17014464 1671 29-Nov-16

81 Principal Scientist. ICAR, NEW DELHI 06-Oct-16 06-Oct-16 17015006 527 19-Nov-16

82 Surinder Kumar Chief Technical Officer. 09-Dec-16 09-Dec-16 17015011 95 21-Dec-16

83 Satya Pal Chief Technical Officer. 22-Jun-16 22-Jun-16 17015014 189 19-Dec-16

84 Satya Pal Chief Technical Officer. PAU, LUDHIANA 27-Oct-16 28-Oct-16 17015015 948 19-Dec-16

85 Naresh Kumar SSS. NEW DELHI 15-Dec-16 15-Dec-16 17015020 509 15-Dec-16

86 Ram Pal SSS. 15-Jul-16 16-Jul-16 To receive cash award. 17010665 1353 22-Jul-16

87 Dr. Jai Kumar Kaushik Principal Scientist. LEH 04-Aug-16 10-Aug-16 17010654 34361 17-Sep-16

To participate & establish staff of NDRI in 
exhibition.

Dr. Suresh Kumar 
Singla

To attend meeting about semen sexing 
research.

To attend the court case 
O.A.No.0060/682/2016.

1749/1774 -Mrs. 
Bhupinder Kaur

SRI GURU 
HARKRISHAN SAHIB 
HOSPITAL, SOHANA

Finance & Accounts 
Officer. 

To accompany purchase committee as 
member.

386  Krishna Devi W/o 
Lt. Sh. Krishan 
Kumar,Ex. AAO

FORTIS HOSPITAL, 
MOHALI

To attend Kishan Mela and maintain NDRI 
Stall at Exhibition.

Dr. Suresh Kumar 
Singla

To attend discussion about semen sexing 
projects in component-B, with AHG DADE.

KRISHI BHAWAN, 
NEW DELHI

To discuss about establishment of milk plant 
in ICAR.

CHANDIGARH & 
MUZEFFAR NAGAR

To discuss with the officials of Organisation 
on 22.06.16 at chandigarh. To participate in 
Krishi Kumbh Mela on30.11.16.

To attend orientation workshop on Skill 
Development in Agriculture

TO DELIVER HANDOVER THE IMPORTANT 
DOCUMENTS

NASC Complex, New 
Delhi

Project meeting of sample collection under 
NASF Project.



88 Dr. Tirtha Kumar Datta Principal Scientist. DELHI 22-Sep-16 23-Sep-16 17010658 1255 27-Sep-16

89 Mr. Prabhjit Singh Assistant. IARI, DELHI 20-Sep-16 21-Sep-16 To attend meeting at IARI. 17010682 450 22-Sep-16

90 Director. 16-Oct-16 19-Oct-16 17011482 24709 19-Oct-16

91 Mr. Satish Meena SSS. CPRI, SHIMLA 01-Aug-16 02-Aug-16 17011541 1060 06-Oct-16

92 Dr. Pradyuman Barnwal Senior Scientist. AAU, ANAND 27-Sep-16 02-Oct-16 17011647 5434 04-Oct-16

93 ER. Ankit Deep Scientist. AAU, ANAND 27-Sep-16 01-Oct-16 17011648 5357 04-Oct-16

94 AAU, ANAND 27-Sep-16 01-Oct-16 17011649 5299 05-Oct-16

95 05-Aug-15 05-Aug-15 17011818 738 29-Jul-16

96 Principal Scientist. 11-Aug-16 11-Aug-16 17011858 95 21-Oct-16

97 Mr. Chattar Pal Upper Division Clerk. NOIDA 14-Oct-16 14-Oct-16 17011896 600 17-Oct-16

98 Mr. Rajveer . SSS. PGI, CHANDIGARH 08-Jul-16 08-Jul-16 17012138 4265 04-Oct-16

99 Mr. Deepak Prakash Security Officer. 25-Oct-16 25-Oct-16 17012317 2064 02-Nov-16

100 Ashok Kumar SSS. MATHURA(UP) 25-Sep-16 30-Sep-16 To establish stall of NDRI in the exhibition. 17012399 5000 25-Oct-16

101 Mr. Rup Kumar Pal T-5.Technical Officer DELHI 01-Mar-16 01-Mar-16 17012409 1565 15-Oct-16

102 Mr. Rup Kumar Pal T-5.Technical Officer DELHI & SOHANA 09-Jul-16 09-Jul-16 DRIVING DUTY on 09, 11, 12 & 20.07.2016. 17012420 420 26-Oct-16

To follow-up about the DBT project budget, 
attend a meeting at NAAS and visiting Delhi 
Slaughter House.

Dr. Anil Kumar 
Srivastava

MYSORE & 
BANGALORE

To deliver note in 3rd International 
STEMFEST-2016 on 17.10.16 at University of 
Mysore & to chair IRC meeting at SRS on 
18.10.16.

To deliver some Personal and Confidential 
documents to Director, CPRI.

To participate in 10 Convention of Indian 
Dairy Engineers Association and National 
Seminar on Enginering for Innovative Dairy 
Products and Process

To participate in 10 Convention of Indian 
Dairy Engineers Association and National 
Seminar on Enginering for Innovative Dairy 
Products and Process

Mr. Jitender Kumar 
Dabas

Senior Technical 
Officer. 

To participate in 10 Convention of Indian 
Dairy Engineers Association and National 
Seminar on Enginering for Innovative Dairy 
Products and Process

Mr. Dharam Singh 
Meena

Assistant 
Administrative Officer. 

DELHI, AMBALA & 
PANIPAT

To accompany with purchase committee as 
Member on 5 & 19.8.15, 9.9.15, 6 & 
14.10.15.

Dr. Radhay Sham 
Manik

KRISHI BHAWAN, 
NEW DELHI

To attend meeting under chairmanship of 
Secretary, DARE & DG, ICAR.

To deliver the custom clearance documents 
to CHA for release of important consignment 
from USA.

To take follow-up treatment and check-up of 
self with one attendant on 8, 12 & 20.07.16, 
22, 27 & 30.816, 01 & 06.9.16.

FORTIS HOSPITAL, 
MOHALI

To take follow-up treatment and check-up of 
his mother with one attendant.

DRIVING DUTY on 01, 06, 14, 20 to 22 & 
28.03.2016.



103 Mr. Rup Kumar Pal T-5.Technical Officer DELHI 02-Aug-16 02-Aug-16 17012421 2475 26-Oct-16

104 Mr. Balwan Kumar SSS. MOTIHARI, BIHAR 07-Jul-16 12-Jul-16 17012576 1890 26-Oct-16

105 Dr. Sohanvir Singh Principal Scientist. CRIDA, HYDERABAD 25-Oct-16 27-Oct-16 17012770 19000 29-Oct-16

106 Director. NEW DELHI 05-Nov-16 08-Nov-16 17012816 2000 15-Nov-16

107 Director. Lucknow. 18-Nov-16 20-Nov-16 17013091 9046 22-Nov-16

108 Dr. Sujeet Kumar Jha Principal Scientist. SONEPUR 17013643 30000 22-Nov-16

109 Mr. Ram Niwas Panchal Administrative Officer. ERS-NDRI, KALYANI 21-Nov-16 24-Nov-16 17013655 18000 26-Nov-16

110 Mr. Chattar Pal Upper Division Clerk. NOIDA, UP 05-Nov-16 05-Nov-16 17013739 616 17-Nov-16

111 ERS of NDRI 17014042 9564 07-Dec-16

112 ERS of NDRI 17014044 15000 07-Dec-16

113 Dr. Amrish Kumar Tyagi Head of Division. MUJJAFARNAGAR 07-Apr-16 07-Apr-16 17014065 135 07-Dec-16

114 Mr. Nirmal Kumar Jain ICAR, NEW DELHI 07-Dec-16 07-Dec-16 Digitilization of land map of NDRI. 17014071 120 07-Dec-16

115 Director. AAU, ANAND 15-Dec-16 16-Dec-16 17014571 4725 19-Dec-16

116 Mr. Ram Murti Chayal Chief Technical Officer. BHUBANESWAR 06-Nov-16 09-Nov-16 17014962 20000 20-Nov-16

117 1806/1833 -Jit Singh PGI CHANDIGARH 12-Dec-16 12-Dec-16 17015002 270 17-Dec-16

DRIVING DUTY on 02, 11, 12, 17, 21, 23, 24, 
26, 29, 30 & 31.08.2016.

To participate & establish staff of NDRI in 
exhibition.

To participate in the Brainstorming meeting 
on Identification of indicators of resilience to 
climate change.

Dr. Anil Kumar 
Srivastava

To deliver lecture and chair Technical sission 
of International Agrobiodiversity Conference.

Dr. Anil Kumar 
Srivastava

Refund full advance vide Cheque No.495888 
dt.22.11.2016 due to Cancel of exhibition.

To discuss Admn./Estt. issue relating to 
Scientists & other staff & processing of 
proposals/cases, pay fixation etc.

To deliver the custom clearance documents 
to CHA for release of Imported consignment.

To discuss with farmers about the ration 
balancing programme.

Assistant 
Administrative Officer. 

Dr. Anil Kumar 
Srivastava

Chief guest during National Seminar on 
Biotech. and IV Annual Convention of SVSBT 
at Kapila teaching Complex .

To attend the meeting on Agri. CRP on water 
project.

TO TAKE FOLLOW TEREATEMENT & CHECK 
UP



118 Dr. Ashutosh . Senior Scientist. ICAR NEW DELHI 07-Dec-16 07-Dec-16 17015004 272 15-Dec-16

119 Surinder Kumar Chief Technical Officer. CHANDIGARH 22-Jun-16 22-Jun-16 17015010 95 03-Dec-16

120 Dr. Magan Singh Senior Scientist. NEW DELHI 22-Nov-16 26-Nov-16 17015028 7604 15-Dec-16

121 Dr. Goutam Mondal Senior Scientist. NEW DELHI 15-Sep-16 15-Sep-16 17010688 287 22-Sep-16

122 Mr. Vivek Saini Assistant. NOIDA, UP 24-Sep-16 24-Sep-16 17010690 900 27-Sep-16

123 Dr. Amrish Kumar Tyagi Head of Division. KOLKATTA 01-Sep-16 03-Sep-16 17010693 10143 16-Sep-16

124 21-Sep-16 21-Sep-16 17010694 2080 23-Sep-16

125 Dr. Nitin Tyagi Senior Scientist. LUCKNOW 29-Sep-16 01-Oct-16 To attend regional review meeting. 17011440 8177 04-Oct-16

126 Head of Division. MUMBAI 07-Sep-16 09-Sep-16 17011442 7426 04-Oct-16

127 12-Oct-16 12-Oct-16 17011473 2240 13-Oct-16

128 Chief Technical Officer. CHANDIGARH 12-Aug-16 12-Aug-16 17011543 135 15-Sep-16

129 Raj Pal SSS. PGI, CHANDIGARH 21-Oct-16 21-Oct-16 17011811 602 24-Oct-16

130 17-Oct-16 17-Oct-16 17011834 22450 20-Oct-16

131 Ved Prakash Technician. MATHURA(UP) 25-Sep-16 30-Sep-16 To establish stall of NDRI in the exhibition. 17012371 5000 24-Sep-16

132 Mr. Vivek Saini Assistant. 03-Nov-16 03-Nov-16 17012574 540 08-Nov-16

REGARDING UPLOADING OF INFORMATION 
ON THE GOVT. land

To get information on plultry from central 
plultry development organization.

TO PARTICIPATE IN FOURTH INTERNATIONAL 
AGRONOMY CONGRESS AT NEW DELHI

To collect quotation for purchase of intended 
items with purchase committee.

To deliver the documents & completing 
codal formalities at CHA Office.

To receive CLFMA Award-Animal Nutrition 
and to attend the Symposium.

386  Krishna Devi W/o 
Lt. Sh. Krishan 
Kumar,Ex. AAO

FORTIS HOSPITAL, 
MOHALI

To take follow-up treatment and check-up of 
self.

Dr. Mahender  Singh To present progress report of the externally 
funded BRNS project meeting.

1749/1774 -Mrs. 
Bhupinder Kaur

SRI GURU 
HARKRISHAN SAHIB 
HOSPITAL, SOHANA

To take treatment and check-up of self 
alongwith one attendant.

Mr. Sushil Kumar 
Kamboj

To purchase ornamental pot plants and 
seasonal flower sapling.

To take follow-up treatment and check-up of 
his spouse with one attendant.

PPO-2214 SH. Ashok 
kumar gupta, EX-
ASSISTANT

KARNAL TO Vill. 
Sataun, Distt. 
Sirmor (HP)

To settle at Sataun after retirement with his 
spouse.

DISTT. COURT, 
CHANDIGARH

To discuss and obtained documents from 
Standing counsel Sh. Sanjeev sharma, 
Advocate.



133 Balbir Singh SSS. MOTIHARI, BIHAR 07-Jul-16 12-Jul-16 17012577 2040 26-Oct-16

134 Principal Scientist. ICAR, NEW DELHI 04-Aug-16 04-Aug-16 17012765 541 09-Nov-16

135 ERS of NDRI 17012889 12258 17-Nov-16

136 Dr. Gopal Sankhala Principal Scientist. SONEPUR 17013636 25000 11-Nov-16

137 09-Nov-16 09-Nov-16 To take follow-up treatment and check-up. 17013730 2240 15-Nov-16

138 Mr. Babu Lal Meena Assistant. CAT, CHANDIGARH 26-Oct-16 26-Oct-16 17013735 394 16-Nov-16

139 Mr. Surender Pal Singh Upper Division Clerk. NOIDA, UP 27-Oct-16 27-Oct-16 17013737 584 17-Nov-16

140 ERS of NDRI 17014027 1956 07-Dec-16

141 ERS of NDRI 17014028 1550 07-Dec-16

142 ERS of NDRI 17014038 9710 07-Dec-16

143 Ashok Kumar SSS. SONEPUR 17014533 7000 05-Dec-16

144 Ved Prakash Technician. SONEPUR 17014534 7000 05-Dec-16

145 ERS of NDRI 17014541 15000 19-Dec-16

146 Dr. Rajan Sharma Principal Scientist. 21-Nov-16 24-Nov-16 17014960 15473 08-Dec-16

147 Dr. Archana Verma Principal Scientist. ALLAHABAD 24-Feb-16 27-Feb-16 17015003 2892 09-Dec-16

To participate & establish staff of NDRI in 
exhibition.

Dr. Suresh Kumar 
Singla

To attend meeting about semen sexing 
research.

Refund full advance vide Cheque No.425340 
dt.11.11.2016 due to Cancel of exhibition.

1749/1774 -Mrs. 
Bhupinder Kaur

SRI GURU 
HARKRISHAN SAHIB 
HOSPITAL, SOHANA

To attend the court case 
O.A.No.0060/00682/2016.

To hand over the clearing documents for 
High Speed Refrigerated Centrifuge.

Refund of TA Advance due to cancelled 
exhibition and Krishi Gosthi.

Refund of TA Advance due to cancelled 
exhibition and Krishi Gosthi.

CSIR CFTRI, 
MYSORE

To attend and present a poster at 85th 
SBC(1) Annual meeting.

To attend International Conference on 
advancing Frontiers in Biotechnology for 
Sustainable Agri. and Health.



148 Dr. Tirtha Kumar Datta Principal Scientist. 09-Dec-16 09-Dec-16 To attend the meeting at DADF. 17015018 179 17-Dec-16

149 Narendra Singh T-5.Technical Officer hisar 05-Dec-16 07-Dec-16 17015025 653 21-Dec-16

150 Mr. Prabhjit Singh Assistant. NEW DELHI 22-Dec-16 23-Dec-16 TO ATTEND THE MEETING 17015051 401 20-Dec-16

151 Mr. Ram Niwas Panchal Administrative Officer. ICAR, NEW DELHI 20-Sep-16 20-Sep-16 17010687 300 22-Sep-16

152 Principal Scientist. 26-Aug-16 27-Aug-16 17011433 12976 29-Sep-16

153 ERS of NDRI 17011453 20000 18-Oct-16

154 Dr. Ashutosh . Senior Scientist. 23-Sep-16 26-Sep-16 17011512 35002 05-Oct-16

155 1806/1833 -Jit Singh PGI, CHANDIGARH 10-Oct-16 10-Oct-16 To take treatment and check-up of self. 17011538 270 14-Oct-16

156 Mr. Pooranmal Meena CHANDIGARH 12-Aug-16 12-Aug-16 17011544 120 04-Oct-16

157 Pawan Kumar Technical Assistant. DELHI & LALUKHERI 15-May-16 15-May-16 17011808 1570 22-Jul-16

158 Pawan Kumar Technical Assistant. DELHI 17-Jul-16 17-Jul-16 DRIVING DUTY on 17 & 19.07.2016. 17011809 450 22-Jul-16

159 Principal Scientist. 18-Oct-16 18-Oct-16 17011861 95 21-Oct-16

160 Dr. Kehar Singh Kadian Acting Head. FARHA, MATHURA 27-Sep-16 29-Sep-16 17011867 1776 13-Oct-16

161 Scientist. AAU, ANAND 27-Sep-16 03-Oct-16 To participate in IDEA-National Seminar. 17011891 6241 14-Oct-16

162 Neeraj Kumar SSS. CHANDIGARH 08-Aug-16 08-Aug-16 To hand over urgent documents to advocate. 17011892 376 13-Oct-16

KRISHI BHAWAN, 
NEW DELHI

TO ATTEND THE WORKSHOP ON 
KRISHIKOSHI AT CCS IAAU HISAR

TO Hand over the parawise comments and 
annexures in the case of Dr. Magan Singh 
V/s UOI & Others.

Dr. Ashok Kumar 
Mohanty

CSIR-CCMB, 
HYDERABAD

To attend the Midterm Council meeting of 
proteomic Society.

JIND, HISSAR, 
SIRSA, 
HANUMANGARH & 
SURATGARH

To survey work in villages of the said 
Districts for water project.

Assistant Chief 
Technical Officer. 

To purchase ornamental pot plants and 
seasonal flower sapling.

DRIVING DUTY on 15, 17.5.16, 6 to 8.6.16, 
12 & 14.7.16.

Dr. Radhay Sham 
Manik

KRISHI BHAWAN, 
NEW DELHI

To attend meeting under chairmanship of 
Secretary, DARE & DG, ICAR.

To organize the exhibition and maintained 
the NDRI Stall.

Mrs. Vairat Amita 
Dinkar



163 Ms. Ritu Dalal, AO 16-Oct-16 17012772 613 08-Nov-16

164 Mr. Dharam Vir Pal Technical Assistant. HMT, PINJORE 03-Nov-16 03-Nov-16 To take delivery of HMT Tractor spare parts. 17013741 105 19-Nov-16

165 Raj Pal SSS. 22-Oct-16 22-Oct-16 17013736 926 17-Nov-16

166 Sudesh Kumar T-5.Technical Officer PGI, CHANDIGARH 10-Feb-16 10-Feb-16 17014084 20000 16-Nov-16

167 ERS of NDRI 17014299 64572 15-Dec-16

168 Dr. Tirtha Kumar Datta Principal Scientist. 02-Dec-16 03-Dec-16 17014449 5250 06-Dec-16

169 Dr. Hardev Ram Scientist. 22-Nov-16 26-Nov-16 17014452 9700 01-Dec-16

170 Mr. Ram Niwas Panchal Administrative Officer. 01-Dec-16 01-Dec-16 17014458 300 03-Dec-16

171 Sachin Kumar Scientist. TIRUPATI 07-Nov-16 12-Nov-16 17014530 23500 06-Dec-16

172 Dr. Ashutosh . Senior Scientist. BHUBANESWAR 06-Nov-16 09-Nov-16 17014964 20878 14-Dec-16

173 Mr. Ram Murti Chayal Chief Technical Officer. DELHI 07-Dec-16 07-Dec-16 17014997 295 14-Dec-16

174 Dr. Sohanvir Singh Principal Scientist. NEW DELHI 08-Dec-16 10-Dec-16 17015021 5063 13-Dec-16

175 Vinod Kumar Lower Division Clerk. NEW DELHI 04-Nov-16 04-Nov-16 17015012 410 04-Dec-16

176 Dr. S Raju Chief Technical Officer. jothpur(RAJSTHAN) 12-Dec-16 15-Dec-16 17015016 2365 11-Dec-16

177 Rajesh Meena Scientist. ICARI NEW DELHI 22-Nov-16 26-Nov-16 17015029 8636 15-Dec-16

ICAR, NEW DELHI 
TO NDRI, KARNAL

For Induction training III module for a period 
of one month.

Sector-2, Punchkula 
& ICAR, NEW DELHI

To hand over documents relating to court 
case at Punchkula on 22.10.16 & at ICAR on 
07.11.16.

To take treatment and follow-up check-up on 
10.02.16, 16.03.16, 15.06.16, 27.0716, 
03.08.16, 14.09.16, 20.09.16, 26.09.16, 
09.10.16, 15.11.16.

NASC COMPLEX, 
DELHI

To attend the meeting at NASC & visiting 
slaughter house.

ICAR-IARI, NEW 
DELHI

To participated in the 4th International 
Agronomy Congress (IAC) - 2016.

DELHI HIGH COURT, 
NEW DELHI

To discuss court case writ pition 7474/2016 
of Dr.MAGAN SINGH.

To attend conference as panelist in the 
round table :II (ANACON 2016).

To attend the meeting on Agri. CRP on water 
project.

To accompany J.Dir.(A)&R for uploading 
information of Govt. land.

To attend 5th Annual workshop of NICRA 
project at NASC.

TO DISCUSS THE MATTER OF RELATED TO 
VIGILANCE & HANDED OVER THE LETTER OF 
SH> SANDEEP DESWAWAL

TO ACCOMPANY COMMITEE FOR THE 
PURCHASE OF THE THARPARKAR HEIFERS

TO ATTEND THE 4th INTERNATIONAL 
AGRONOMY CONGRESS



178 Director. IIT, KHARAGPUR 27-Dec-16 29-Dec-16 17015116 38960 30-Dec-16

179 Mr. Mithlesh Kumar ICAR, NEW DELHI 26-Sep-16 26-Sep-16 17010649 300 27-Sep-16

180 Madan Singh SSS. BIKANER 18-Sep-16 20-Sep-16 To collect sample of camel milk. 17010684 1043 24-Sep-16

181 ERS of NDRI 17011122 12019 13-Oct-16

182 ERS of NDRI 17011550 15433 20-Oct-16

183 Dr. Amrish Kumar Tyagi Head of Division. 07-Oct-16 07-Oct-16 To attend meeting under APEX Project. 17011820 135 24-Oct-16

184 Mr. Himmat Singh SSS. PGI, CHANDIGARH 21-Oct-16 21-Oct-16 17011857 294 22-Oct-16

185 Prem Singh NEW DELHI 18-Mar-16 18-Mar-16 17011898 120 04-Oct-16

186 Mr. Atam Prakash DELHI 12-Sep-16 12-Sep-16 17012127 504 27-Oct-16

187 26-Oct-16 26-Oct-16 17012310 750 27-Oct-16

188 Sanjeev Kumar SSS. 25-Sep-16 30-Sep-16 17012403 2296 24-Oct-16

189 Ashok Kumar SSS. MOTIHARI, BIHAR 07-Jul-16 12-Jul-16 17012575 1540 26-Oct-16

190 Khushbu Kumari 04-Oct-16 17-Oct-16 To join her duty as Scientist. 17013719 5032 10-Nov-16

191 Principal Scientist. ICAR, NEW DELHI 25-Oct-16 25-Oct-16 17013705 135 09-Nov-16

192 Dr. Tirtha Kumar Datta Principal Scientist. 23-Nov-16 23-Nov-16 17013749 348 29-Nov-16

Dr. Anil Kumar 
Srivastava

To deliver plenary lecture in the 
International congerence on (ETAE 2016) on 
28.12.2016.

Senior Finance & 
Accounts Officer. 

To submit RE/BE to the Council and arranged 
expenditure statement.

KRISHI BHAWAN, 
NEW DELHI

To take follow-up treatment and check-up of 
self.

Assistant Chief 
Technical Officer. 

To collect quotations for purchase of Rubber 
Hose Pipe.

Senior Technical 
Assistant. 

Driving duty on 12, 16, 29 & 30.09.2016, 01 
& 25.10.2016.

Dr. Suresh Kumar 
Kanawjia

HIGH COURT, 
CHANDIGARH

To discuss & handover papers related to 
Vijay Pal Singh V/s Academic Copordinator 
Court case to Advocate.

MATHURA(UP) & 
KURUKSHETRA

Driving duty (To establish stall of NDRI in the 
exhibition) & ON 05.10.2016.

To participate & establish staff of NDRI in 
exhibition.

NAARM, 
HYDERABAD TO 
NDRI, KARNAL

Dr. Ram Ran Bijoy 
Singh

To attend meeting of Deans of Deemed 
Universityes of ICAR.

NASC COMPLEX, 
NEW DELHI

To attend the XV Genetic Congress Trust 
Meeting.



193 ERS of NDRI 17014046 15000 07-Dec-16

194 ERS of NDRI 17014558 53933 19-Dec-16

195 Surinder Kumar Chief Technical Officer. KAITHAL 12-Jul-16 12-Jul-16 To attend Mid-term review meeting. 17015008 95 03-Dec-16

196 Surinder Kumar Chief Technical Officer. 30-Nov-16 30-Nov-16 To participate in Krishi Kumbh Mela. 17015013 95 21-Dec-16

197 Dr. Sohanvir Singh Principal Scientist. NDVSU, MHOW(MP) 20-Dec-16 24-Dec-16 17015082 19534 26-Dec-16

198 Mr. Budhi Singh 07-Oct-16 07-Oct-16 To settle after retirement (self ) only. 17015088 4594 12-Oct-16

199 Dr. Sangita Ganguly Scientist. 01-Apr-16 10-Apr-16 17010674 5041 04-May-16

200 Dr. Ajmer singh Kundu Principal Scientist. 19-Sep-16 21-Sep-16 17010742 6369 28-Sep-16

201 ERS of NDRI 17011449 20000 18-Oct-16

202 Dr. K. Ponnusamy Principal Scientist. IIPA, NEW DELHI 03-Oct-16 07-Oct-16 17011535 955 10-Oct-16

203 Mr. Ram Niwas Panchal Administrative Officer. 06-Oct-16 06-Oct-16 17011537 300 07-Oct-16

204 Parveen Kumar Technical Officer. AAU, ANAND 27-Sep-16 01-Oct-16 17011646 5395 05-Oct-16

205 Raj Pal SSS. PANCHKULA 04-Oct-16 04-Oct-16 17011812 494 21-Oct-16

206 Ravinder Malik 21-Oct-16 21-Oct-16 To hand over Assessment cases of scientists. 17011855 546 22-Oct-16

207 ERS of NDRI 17011874 11227 27-Oct-16

MUZAFFER 
NAGAR(UP)

To attend XXV Annual Conference of society 
of Animal Physiology & National Symposium.

NDRI, KARNAL TO 
BIJANA(GHARONDA)

NAARM, 
HYDERABAD TO 
NDRI, KARNAL

To join duty as scientist at NDRI after 
relieving from NAARM.

GURGAON & 
ROHTAK

To collect data for IRC Project G-60 on 
Gaushala Sustainability.

To participate in the training programme on 
Financial Management & Scientific 
Organizations.

HIGH COURT, 
CHANDIGARH

To discuss the Court Case with Sh.Naveen 
Chopra, Advocate.

To participate in 10 Convention of Indian 
Dairy Engineers Association and National 
Seminar on Enginering for Innovative Dairy 
Products and Process

To hand over the couments of court case to 
sh. Naveen Chopra, Advocate.

KRISHI BHAWAN, 
NEW DELHI



208 Dr. Tirtha Kumar Datta Principal Scientist. 30-Sep-16 30-Sep-16 17011893 95 04-Oct-16

209 Dr. Sangita Ganguly Scientist. 16-May-16 15-Aug-16 17012133 63338 07-Oct-16

210 Jagdish Chand SSS. PGI, CHANDIGARH 10-Aug-16 10-Aug-16 17012134 4786 25-Oct-16

211 Assistant. PGI, CHANDIGARH 30-Sep-16 30-Sep-16 17012135 2480 25-Oct-16

212 Scientist. 27-Oct-16 27-Oct-16 17012309 300 27-Oct-16

213 Sh. Mukul Raj Singh AO 16-Oct-16 17012817 613 08-Nov-16

214 Director. SURAT & DELHI 22-Nov-16 26-Nov-16 17013420 13446 29-Nov-16

215 Technical Officer. DELHI 18-Nov-16 18-Nov-16 To collect the X-ray material from the firm. 17013697 74 25-Nov-16

216 Mr. S.L Ingle Senior Technician. 04-Nov-16 04-Nov-16 17013725 413 18-Nov-16

217 Dr. Kaushik Khamrui Senior Scientist. 10-Nov-16 10-Nov-16 17013744 140 21-Nov-16

218 ERS of NDRI 17014024 1800 07-Dec-16

219 ERS of NDRI 17014031 9744 07-Dec-16

220 ERS of NDRI 17014048 15000 07-Dec-16

221 Mr. Surinder . 10-Aug-16 10-Aug-16 17014063 441 07-Dec-16

222 Mr. Babu Lal Meena Assistant. 01-Dec-16 01-Dec-16 17014456 225 05-Dec-16

KRISHI BHAWAN, 
NEW DELHI

To attend a meeting of DADF on National 
Mission on Bovine Productivity.

PUNJAB 
UNIVERSITY, 
CHANDIGARH

For undergoing three months professional 
attachment training as a part of module of 
FOCARS.

To take follow-up treatment and check-up of 
self with one attendant on 10, 14-20.8.16, 
7.9.16, 7.10.16.

Mr. Subhash  Kumar To take follow-up treatment and check-up of 
self with one attendant on 30.09.16, 03, 06 
& 20.10.16.

Mr. Ganga Sahay 
Meena

SHIKHOHPUR, 
GURGAON

To participate in the Seminar, from Waste to 
Wealth.

ICAR, NEW DELHI 
TO NDRI, KARNAL

For Induction training III module for a period 
of one month.

Dr. Anil Kumar 
Srivastava

To attend XVI Annual Conference at Navsari 
as president of ISVPT. To act panelist in 
session on Doubling the Farmers Income at 
IARI.

Mr. KIRPAL SINGH 
KHANNA

PATENT OFFICE, 
NEW DELHI

To deposit fee for patent examination at 
patent office.

UDYOG BHAVAN, 
NEW DELHI

To attend meeting on import of Butter 
Oil/AMF.

Senior Technical 
Assistant. 

KHANNA, 
DELHI,SAHARANPUR
, PATIALA & 
CHANDIGARH

DRIVING DUTY ON 10 & 12.08.16, 03 & 
15.09.16, 07.10.16 & 22.11.16.

DELHI HIGH COURT, 
NEW DELHI

To discuss court case writ pition 7474/2016 
of Dr.MAGAN SINGH.



223 Dr. Dheer Singh Head of Division. NAVSARI, GUJRAT 22-Nov-16 24-Nov-16 17014957 11000 07-Dec-16

224 Naresh Kumar Principal Scientist. GUWAHATI(ASSAM) 26-Nov-16 28-Nov-16 To attend ICAR - ILRI project Workshop. 17015024 17626 02-Dec-16

225 Mr. Nirmal . SSS. NEW DELHI 26-Oct-16 26-Oct-16 17015022 796 15-Dec-16

226 Mr. Babu Lal Meena Assistant. CAT CHANDIGARH 21-Dec-16 21-Dec-16 TO ATTEND THE COURT CASE 17015023 371 21-Dec-16

227 Dr. A P Ruhil Senior Scientist. NEW DELHI 20-Dec-16 20-Dec-16 official work at icar 17015050 797 20-Dec-16

228 ERS of NDRI 17011352 35000 17-Oct-16

229 Sachin Kumar Scientist. TIRUPATI 07-Nov-16 12-Nov-16 17011415 23500 06-Oct-16

230 Dr. Rajan Sharma Principal Scientist. 21-Nov-16 24-Nov-16 17012362 12000 04-Nov-16

231 Dr. Chander Datt Principal Scientist. SONEPUR, BIHAR 11-Nov-16 14-Nov-16 17012456 29000 08-Nov-16

232 Khushbu Kumari LUDHIANA 27-Nov-16 27-Feb-17 Professional attachment training. 17013250 50000 26-Nov-16

233 Rajinder Kumar Senior Technician. MOTIHARI 12-Dec-16 18-Dec-16 FARMER TRAINING DAIRY PROCESSING. 17013969 0 05-Dec-16

234 Mr. Avnish Kumar Personal Assistant. 02-Jan-17 12-Jan-17 17014595 15000 19-Dec-16

235 Dr. Ashutosh . Senior Scientist. BHUBANESWAR 06-Nov-16 09-Nov-16 17011423 20000 10-Oct-16

236 ERS of NDRI 17011493 35000 19-Oct-16

237 ERS of NDRI 17012274 15000 03-Nov-16

To attend XVI Annual conference of ISVPT 
and National Symposium at NAU.

TO TAKE TREATMENT & CHECK UP OF HIS 
WIFE

To attend the Conference as panelist in 
ANACON 2016.

CSIR CFTRI, 
MYSORE

To attend & poster at 85th SBC(1) Annual 
Meeting.

To participate in Kishan Sangoshthi & Krishi 
Exhibition.

NAARM, 
HYDERABAD

To participate in the training programme on 
Enhancing efficiency and behavioural skills.

To attend and make presentation on Agri 
CRP on water project, review meeting on 
07.11.2016.



238 Dr. Nishant Kumar Scientist. MOTIHARI, BIHAR 27-Nov-16 02-Dec-16 To orgnize training programme at KVK. 17013247 24000 21-Nov-16

239 Mr. Pavan Kumar Technical Officer. CIFE, MUMBAI 15-Jan-17 31-Jan-17 17013540 25000 30-Nov-16

240 Scientist. AHMEDABAD 18-Dec-16 31-Dec-16 17014420 10000 16-Dec-16

241 ERS of NDRI 17011491 35000 19-Oct-16

242 Dr. Goutam Mondal Senior Scientist. 13-Nov-16 27-Nov-16 17011779 20000 19-Oct-16

243 Dr. Sujeet Kumar Jha Principal Scientist. SONEPUR, BIHAR 11-Nov-16 14-Nov-16 17012453 30000 08-Nov-16

244 Gyan Singh 28-Nov-16 12-Dec-16 17012547 17000 07-Nov-16

245 ERS of NDRI 17011801 15000 25-Oct-16

246 Ved Prakash Technician. SONEPUR, BIHAR 09-Nov-16 20-Nov-16 To participate & establish stall in exhibition. 17012424 7000 05-Nov-16

247 Mr. Sumit Narayan Technical Officer. 28-Nov-16 12-Dec-16 17012548 17000 07-Nov-16

248 Dr. Tirtha Kumar Datta Principal Scientist. 18-Dec-16 30-Dec-16 17013287 15000 18-Nov-16

249 ERS of NDRI 17011800 15000 25-Oct-16

250 ERS of NDRI 17014647 20000 20-Dec-16

251 ERS of NDRI 17011488 35000 19-Oct-16

252 Dr. Dheer Singh Head of Division. 22-Nov-16 25-Nov-16 17012270 11000 29-Oct-16

To attend training programme on Handling, 
Maintenance of lab. and field equipments.

Mr. Sanket Girdharbhai 
Borad

To participate in National Faculty 
Development Programme in 
Entrepreneurship.

NAARM, 
HYDERABAD

To attend 12 days training programme on 
newly recruited Sr.Scientist & Principal 
Scientist.

To participate in Kishan Sangoshthi & Krishi 
Exhibition.

Senior Technical 
Officer. 

NAARM, 
HYDERABAD

To participate in Annual Training Plan under 
HRD Technical Training Programme of ICAR.

NAARM, 
HYDERABAD

To participate in Annual Training Plan under 
HRD Technical Training Programme of ICAR.

NAARM, 
HYDERABAD

To attend Management Development 
Programme on leadership Development.

NAVSARI 
AGRICULTURAL 
UNIVERSITY, 
NAVSARI

To attend XVI annual conference of ISVPT  
and National symposium on Animal Health 
and production challenges .



253 Dr. Dheer Singh Head of Division. 18-Dec-16 31-Dec-16 17013282 10700 18-Nov-16

254 Mr. Sourav Singh Technical Assistant. CIFE, MUMBAI 15-Jan-17 31-Jan-17 17013539 25000 30-Nov-16

255 Mr. Hari Ram Gupta Chief Technical Officer. patna 18-Dec-16 20-Dec-16 to attend meeting 17014333 36000 15-Dec-16

256 Satish Kumar Chief Technical Officer. BHUBANESWAR 06-Nov-16 09-Nov-16 17011424 20000 10-Oct-16

257 Mr. Ram Murti Chayal Chief Technical Officer. BHUBANESWAR 06-Nov-16 09-Nov-16 17011425 20000 10-Oct-16

258 Dr. Sohanvir Singh Principal Scientist. CRIDA, HYDERABAD 25-Oct-16 27-Oct-16 17011590 19000 19-Oct-16

259 ERS of NDRI 17011802 15000 25-Oct-16

260 ERS of NDRI 17011803 15000 25-Oct-16

261 27-Nov-16 12-Dec-16 17012301 18000 20-Oct-16

262 Dr. Gopal Sankhala Principal Scientist. SONEPUR, BIHAR 11-Nov-16 14-Nov-16 17012452 25000 08-Nov-16

263 ERS of NDRI 17013440 25000 30-Nov-16

264 Rajinder Kumar Senior Technician. MOTIHARI 12-Dec-16 18-Dec-16 FARMER TRAINING DAIRY PROCESSING. 17014040 10000 05-Dec-16

265 Surinder Kumar Chief Technical Officer. patna 18-Dec-16 20-Dec-16 to attend meeting 17014335 36000 15-Dec-16

266 ERS of NDRI 17011350 35000 17-Oct-16

267 ERS of NDRI 17011804 15000 25-Oct-16

NAARM, 
HYDERABAD

To attend Management Development 
Programme on leadership Development.

To attend training programme on Handling, 
Maintenance of lab. and field equipments.

To attend and make presentation on Agri 
CRP on water project, review meeting on 
07.11.2016.

To attend and make presentation on Agri 
CRP on water project, review meeting on 
07.11.2016.

To participate in the Brainstorming meeting 
on Identification of indicators of resilience to 
climate change.

Mr. Bindeshwari Partap 
Singh

Assistant Chief 
Technical Officer. 

NAARM, 
HYDERABAD

To participate in Annual Training Programme 
of ICAR on Competency Enhancement for 
Technical Officers.

To participate in Kishan Sangoshthi & Krishi 
Exhibition.



268 ERS of NDRI 17012276 15000 03-Nov-16

269 ERS of NDRI 17012278 15000 03-Nov-16

270 Anil Kumar 27-Nov-16 12-Dec-16 17012302 18000 20-Oct-16

271 Rakesh Kumar Technical Officer. 27-Nov-16 12-Dec-16 17012303 18000 20-Oct-16

272 Ashok Kumar SSS. SONEPUR, BIHAR 09-Nov-16 20-Nov-16 To participate & establish stall in exhibition. 17012423 7000 05-Nov-16

273 ERS of NDRI 17014648 20000 20-Dec-16

Assistant Chief 
Technical Officer. 

NAARM, 
HYDERABAD

To participate in Annual Training Programme 
of ICAR on Competency Enhancement for 
Technical Officers.

NAARM, 
HYDERABAD

To participate in Annual Training Programme 
of ICAR on Competency Enhancement for 
Technical Officers.
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